May 22 2024 (10:36) India Rail Info 1

New Delhi - Bareilly Intercity Express/14316 - Exp - NR
NDLS/New Delhi to GZB/Ghaziabad Junction
Oh 46m - 25 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NDLS |New Delhi 16:35 8 |1 0 17 |214 |INR
2 |CSB |Shivaji Bridge 16:39 16:40 m |0 |1 1 15 (216 [NR
3 |TK Tilak Bridge 16:45 16:46 Tm [0 |1 2 74 {215 |[NR
4 |ANVR |Anand Vihar 16:54 16:55 m [0 |1 12 |38 {207 |NR
5 SBB |Sahibabad Junction 17:04 17:05 im |0 |1 18 |25 (206 |NR
6 GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 17:21 17:23 2m (2 |1 25 55 217 |NR
7 |PKW |Pilkhua 17:51 17:53 2m |2 |1 50 |61 NR
8 |HPU |Hapur Junction 18:04 18:06 2m |0 |1 62 |78 [214 |NR
9 |GMS |Garhmuktesar 18:29 18:31 2m |1 |1 92 |56 [220 |NR
10 |GJL Gajraula Junction 18:53 18:55 2m [0 |1 112 |72 {208 |NR
11 |AMRO |Amroha 19:14 19:16 2m |1 |1 135 |38 |216 |NR
12 |MB Moradabad Junction 20:04 20:09 5m (1 |1 166 |61 [193 |NR
13 |RMU |Rampur Junction 20:36 20:38 2m |0 |1 193 |75 |191 [NR
14 |NRS |Nagaria Sadat 21:03 21:05 2m |0 |1 224 162 [178 |NR
15 |[BTO |Bhitaura 21:18 21:20 2m |0 |1 238 (37 [173 [NR
16 |BE Bareilly Junction 21:50 34 |1 256 |- 169 [NR

May 22 2024 (10:36) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



